
Class.
(by day)

Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Team Tot.)

Penalties

(competitors)

Weight
(Team total)

Fishes

(total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Hungary

Poland

France

Germany

Italy

Belgium

England

Slovakia

Serbia

Russia

Czech Republic

Bulgaria

Netherland

Romania

Luxembourg

Ukraine

Sweden

Slovenia

Montenegro

Croatia

Bosnia Herzegovina

Austria

Ireland

FYRO Macedonia

Finland

22

27

33

36

37½

38

47

48

49

52½

56

58

60

63

76

77

77

79½

80½

81

87

106

106

111

117

1 - 1 - 4 - 8 - 8

1 - 3 - 6 - 6 -11

1 - 2 - 4 -13 -13

3 - 4 - 6 - 6 -17

3 - 3 - 9 -11 -11½

2 - 5 - 8 -10 -13

2 - 5 - 9 -15 -16

2 - 7 - 8 -15 -16

7 - 7 - 7 -14 -14

4 -10 -10 -11½-17

1 - 7 -12 -13 -23

2 -10 -14 -14 -18

6 -10 -13 -15 -16

9 -12 -12 -15 -15

4 - 5 -19 -24 -24

3 - 9 -20 -22 -23

11 -11 -12 -20 -23

5 -17 -18 -19½-20

8 -17 -18 -18 -19½

9 -16 -16 -19 -21

5 -18 -20 -21 -23

14 -21 -22 -24 -25

19 -19 -21 -23 -24

17 -22 -22 -25 -25

21 -22 -24 -25 -25

24,819

22,171

22,905

19,192

18,063

18,626

17,614

18,822

16,649

16,224

15,402

16,755

14,522

15,016

12,591

13,294

11,882

12,872

12,915

12,115

10,685

7,383

7,361

6,973

5,433

1,688

2,191

1,238

438

819

514

1,666

338

2,538

267

1,949

888

494

1,388

659

281

537

473

1,468

1,517

863

356

518

754

290
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Serbia Association of Sport Fishing

 
Canal DTD - Novi Sad Serbia

Time
15:32:28 President of Jury


